
SUPERFICIES

CUBIERTA PROPIA 
57.55 m2

TOTAL PROPIO: 69.90 m2

CUBIERTA COMUN
11.48 m2
DESCUBIERTA COMUN
10.36 m2

TOTAL: 91.74 m2 Juan del Campillo Nº960 - ALTA CBA.

(4-9-14-19-24-29)
  TIPOLOGIA D 

ESTAR COMEDOR
COCINA
BAÑO
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PLANTA 1º a 6º PISO

BALCON
12.35 m2

6

4

1

2

3

4

5

3

NOTA: Planilla de Super�cies de Referencia
VC-051-PS 20201118


